
 Varsity Girls Tennis 

2024 
Game Time:  4:00 p.m.  (unless otherwise noted) 

 

Wednesday, April 3 Saturday, April 27 May 15 – 18 (Wed. – Sat.) 
UCS Quad (4 sites) 10:00am Stevenson @ Troy Invt.  8:00am MHSAA Regional Week 
 Eisenhower Quad  8:30am  (Okemos, Thursday, May 16 
Saturday, April 6 Stoney Creek) Stevenson, Ford II @ Troy Region #5   
Ford II @ Holly Quad  8:00am Utica @ Armada Quad  8:30am  
Eisenhower Quad  8;30am  (AA Huron,  Date TBA 
W. Lake Northern) Monday, April 29 Eisenhower, Utica @ Eisenhower 
 Anchor Bay @ Stevenson Region #6   
Monday, April 8 Eisenhower @ Port Huron Northern  
Anchor Bay @ Utica  Ford II @ L’Anse Creuse North  Friday, May 31 / Saturday, June 1 
 Utica @ Marysville MHSAA Finals @ Midland Area 8:00am  
Tuesday, April 9   
Rochester @ Eisenhower Wednesday, May 1  
 Center Line @ Stevenson  
Wednesday, April 10 Ford II @ Warren Mott   
Stevenson @ Ford II Utica @ Sterling Heights  
Cousino @ Utica   
 Thursday, May 2  
Thursday, April 11 Northville @ Eisenhower  
Eisenhower @ Marian Fraser @ Utica  
   
Saturday, April 13 Saturday, May 4  
Ford II @ Fraser Quad  8:00am Ford II Quad  8:00am  
Stevenson @ Cousino Quad  8:00am Eisenhower Quad  8:30am  Country Day,  
Eisenhower @ Novi Quad  8:30am Rochester Adams, AA Skyline)  
   
Monday, April 15 Monday, May 6  
St. Clair @ Stevenson Dakota @ Eisenhower  
Ford II @ Chippewa Valley   
L’Anse Creuse North @ Utica  Tuesday, May 7  
 MAC Blue Division Trnt (Ford II, Stevenson)    
Wednesday, April 17 8:00am  
Stevenson @ Cousino MAC White Division Trnt (Utica)  TBA  
Eisenhower @ Grosse Pointe South   
Utica @ Ford II Wednesday, May 8  
 Clarkston @ Eisenhower  
Friday, April 19   
Stevenson @ Chippewa Valley Thursday, May 9  
 Utica @ Stevenson  
Saturday, April 20   
Eisenhower @ Bloomfield Hills Quad  8:30a Saturday, May 11  
 Eisenhower Quad  8:30am  (Grand Blanc,  
Monday, April 22 Notre Dame)  
L’Anse Creuse @ Stevenson   
Grosse Pointe North @ Eisenhower Monday, May 13  
Utica @ Chippewa Valley Royal Oak @ Stevenson  
Ford II @ Dakota L’Anse Creuse @ Utica   
   
Wednesday, April 24   
Stevenson @ Fraser   
Romeo @ Eisenhower   
Marysville @ Ford II   
Dakota @ Utica    
   
Friday, April 26   
Stevenson @ Avondale   
   
   

 


